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201404150001
09600

04/15/2014
10:54:06

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FAUGHT
DAVID

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201404150001
09640

04/15/2014
10:54:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

OSBUN
RAYMOND J

3 11 Lot#:11 Book:3
Pg:11
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES

201410010003
08310

10/01/2014
02:50:33

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS ABBEY
GREYSTONE
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201411190003
64680

11/19/2014
02:28:41

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

USX
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201412030003
79780

12/03/2014
11:36:27

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201406040001
68800

06/04/2014
01:30:58

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESOLUTION SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
RESOLUTION
14 5 27 05

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201407030002
02870

07/03/2014
02:24:55

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee RESOLUTION SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
RESOLUTION
14 6 23 06

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201407180002
20840

07/18/2014
02:42:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WALTON
ELVIS E

Other:SEE
INST


