Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Legal Seq= 4; Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404150001 09600	04/15/2014 10:54:06	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FAUGHT DAVID						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201404150001 09640	04/15/2014 10:54:10	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	OSBUN RAYMOND J			3	11		Lot#:11 Book:3 Pg:11 Sub:CAHABA RIVER ESTATES
201410010003 08310	10/01/2014 02:50:33	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	ABBEY GREYSTONE LLC						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201411190003 64680	11/19/2014 02:28:41	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	USX CORPORATIO N						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201412030003 79780	12/03/2014 11:36:27	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201406040001 68800	06/04/2014 01:30:58	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION RESOLUTION 14 5 27 05						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201407030002 02870	07/03/2014 02:24:55	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	RESOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION RESOLUTION 14 6 23 06						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201407180002 20840	07/18/2014 02:42:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WALTON ELVIS E						Other:SEE INST